ADM7160CP-EVALZ/ADM7160UJ-EVALZ User Guide
UG-746
One Technology Way • P.O. Box 9106 • Norwood, MA 02062-9106, U.S.A. • Tel: 781.329.4700 • Fax: 781.461.3113 • www.analog.com
Evaluating the ADM7160 Ultralow Noise, 200 mA, Linear Regulator
PLEASE SEE THE LAST PAGE FOR AN IMPORTANT
WARNING AND LEGAL TERMS AND CONDITIONS. Rev. 0 | Page 1 of 8
FEATURES
Power supply rejection ratio (PSRR) performance: 54 dB at

Rev. 0 | Page 7 of 8
UG-746 ADM7160CP-EVALZ/ADM7160UJ-EVALZ User Guide
ORDERING INFORMATION
BILL OF MATERIALS
Table 3. ADM7160UJ-EVALZ (5-Lead TSOT)
Reference Designator Description Manufacturer Manufacturing Part No.
U1 ADM7160, IC, ultralow noise LDO, 2.5 V Analog Devices, Inc. ADM7160AUJZ-2.5-R7
   ADM7160UJ-EVALZ
C1, C3 Capacitor, MLCC, 4.7 µF, 10 V, 0402, X5R, 10% TDK or equivalent C1005X5R1A475K050BC
C2,1 C41  Capacitor, MLCC, 4.7 µF, 10 V, 0603, X5R, 10% TDK or equivalent CGB3B1X5R1A475K055AC
J1, VIN, VOUT, GND Header 0.100, single, STR, two pins Sullins Electronics/3M S1012E-36-ND
1 Not installed in the evaluation board.
Table 4. ADM7160CP-EVALZ (6-Lead LFCSP)
Reference Designator Description Manufacturer Manufacturing Part No.
U1 ADM7160, IC, ultralow noise LDO, 2.5 V  Analog Devices, Inc. ADM7160ACPZN2.5-R7
      ADM7160CP-EVALZ
C1, C2 Capacitor, MLCC, 4.7 µF, 10 V, 0603, X5R, 10% TDK or equivalent CGB3B1X5R1A475K055AC
J1, VIN, VOUT, GND Header 0.100, single, STR, two pins Sullins Electronics/3M S1012E-36-ND
ESD Caution